Name
Evan Petaja
Kalvin Ord
AJ Skahan
Jude Keenan
Owen Derr
Keiran Lyons
David Ross
Jack Dalton
Collin Moran
Lucca Tobias
Adrien Jan
George Wentz
Will Cleborne
William Ressler
Tiernan O'Rourke
Cole Miller
Brandon Oprea
Evan Neuman
Andrew Oblack
Owen Berkman
Matthew Petrishin
Aaraav Khona
Oliver Joho
Brian Zelubowski
Mason Murray
‘Wellington Hoffman
Noah Walker
Evan Wetzel
Mathieu Choi
Alessandro Bartoli
Liam McNulty
Michael Beitinger
Julian De Vreede
Reece Calafati
Liam Dougher
Jackson Schneider
Jack Connolly
Cooper Drag
Matthew Tabish
James Kulp

USSS #
7034969
7028060
6933962
7096133
7052131
6950715
7243403
7093886
7043807
7151300
7038974
7082223
7121486
7093313
7048129
7095510
7167360
7101311
7109656
7201951
7072305
7072022
7072015
7091253
7127787
7167971
7195023
7098576
7108797
6954188
7205031
7230782
7195086
7240516
7156411
7246495
7143771
7164071
7039406
7196180
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BMRA
BMRA
BMRA
BMRA
BMRA
JFRT
BMRA
JFBBRT
BMRA
BMRA
JFBBRT
JFBBRT
BMRS
JFBBRT
JFBBRT
MMST
MMST
JFRT
JFBBRT
JFRT
BMRA
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Total Point
740
541
489
336
308
296
237
208
194
193
190
187
180
178
146
142
136
135
106
87
85
79
62
54
52
52
52
46
43
26
24
23
23
20
19
17
12
8
5
3



